Audi Tour Podium sijoitukset

Pisteet: 1.=10p,2.=5p.ja3.=1p.
Ulkomaalaiset eivat pistelaskussa koska
heilla ei oikeutta stipendeihin.

N13 LEVI SP LEVI SP
KORPIO Nella EsSla 5
HAMALAINEN Vilma RukaS 10
HASSELBLATT Karin Grlfk- Alpine 1

BOSTROM Lisa VaSki

ANTIKAINEN Inka EsSla

LARINLAHTI Kia EsSla

STARAST Melisa LHS

M 13

LEHTO Elian Santa Claus Ski Team 10
JARVIKARE Niklas Grlfk-Alpine

JARVIKARE Henrik Grifk-Alpine

PARTANEN Teemu NilSki

HAGGLUND Ben VaSki

WESTERHOLM Oscar Grlfk- Alpine 1
HAMALAINEN Sampsa KHS

THERMAN Alexander Grifk-Alpine

RAATIKAINEN Arttu LHS

N 15

KYYHKYNEN Laura Ruka$ 10
HANNOLA Hilla SCST

TOIVIAINEN Julia HySS 1
HAKALA Kia- Emilia Haly

HONKANEN Riikka Slalom Seura 5

HAUTAMAKI Julia SHS-A
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LAPPALAINEN Jutta Grifk-Alpine
TALONPOIKA Salla VaSki
HELLMAN Ellen SS
WESTERHOLM Ellen Grlfk- Alpine
LIEMOLA Anni ElliIST
LAPPALAINEN Milla SiiPO

M 15

MANKINEN Miika Ruka$S
ENGROOS Robert EsSla
HEISKANEN Riki EsSla
JUNGELL Jesper Grlfk-Alpine
PIIRAINEN Joona Slalom Seura
SIOBERG Marlon GRIfk-Alpine
LEONSAARI Antti HiSki
MAKINEN Arttu PoSS
YLIPULLI Eero VaSki
BJORMAN Robert UST
MAKELA Eetu SHS

N 17

TEPPO Ami Santa Claus Ski Team
KILPELAINEN Siiri SiiPo

SELVENIUS Kira Santa Claus Ski Team
NEVALA Noora PoSS

KONTTINEN Hannamari SS
LINDHOLM Mira TSS

AUTTI Ellinoora Santa Claus Ski Team
LUUKKAINEN Stina SavHS

JARVELA Nelli LHS

M 17

TIENARI Waltteri EIliST

10

10

10

10

10

10

1
1
5 10

1
10 1
10 5
5 10
1

5
5
1
1
10 10
5 5
5
10 1
1
1
5
10
1
10 10

10

10

10

10

= = N W Ul n

65
31
16
16

[ N =N ¢ <)

31
20
20
15
15

N Y

40



MERISALO Sami LHS
MAKELA Elmeri SiiPo
STENBACK Dennis TSS
VILMUSENAHO Visa JHS
JUNTUNEN Markus SiiPo
PEUHKURI Alvar JHS
RANTANEN Oskari PoSS
HYVONEN Mikko SCST
LEINO Samuli
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